
 +2500 mètres en  85 km (moyenne : 17.8)

St-MICHEL-de-M  11  85  712    0 0.0 51.1  13  4.46   
Le TELEGRAPHE    3  74 1570   48 1.6 20.9   9  4.33   
Le Col           2  71 1522   92 4.6 13.8   9  4.24   
VALLOIRE         9  69 1430    0 0.0 42.4  13  4.15   
PLAN-LACHAT      5  60 1961    0 0.0 50.5   6  4.03   
PLAN-NICOLAS     3  55 2405    0 0.0 48.7   4  3.57   
Le GALIBIER      8  52 2647  589 7.4  9.5  51  3.53   
Le LAUTARET     14  44 2058  588 4.2 13.8  61  3.02   
Le MONETIER      7  30 1470  120 1.7 19.5  22  2.02   
CHANTEMERLE     11  23 1350    0 0.0 50.0  14  1.40   
Col DU GRANON   11  11 2413 1063 9.3  7.9  86  1.26   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  3/7/2011 - Granon-Galibier
CHANTEMERLE      0   0 1350

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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Ech.: 1/177.000
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